
Blue epee cup - U23 Zagreb
19. ožujka 2022. - 10:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 GYURKO Anna AUT 60 8.4.2001.
2 HUBER Pia AUT 80 8.10.2003.
3 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 25.9.2003.
4 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 90 24.1.2003.
5 BANOVIC Iva CRO 236 15.5.2002.
6 DELIC Lara CRO 28.1.2003.
7 JAKSIC KOVAC Sara CRO 7.7.2005.
8 JUKIC Paula CRO 17.7.1998.
9 KUNA Jana CRO 234 1.1.2000.
10 LUSIC Helena CRO 30.4.2001.
11 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 88 13.8.2000.
12 MESIC Ana CRO 28.4.1998.
13 MIKELIC Lara CRO 5.2.2006.
14 PETKOVIC Lara CRO 27.11.1997.
15 SIKORA Tara CRO 1.1.2007.
16 SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura CRO 9.8.2005.
17 COSTEDOAT Jil FRA 299 21.5.2003.
18 HIOLLE Mahault FRA 276 3.11.2003.
19 OSSART chloe FRA 203 14.11.2003.
20 SMITH TAYLOR Katrina GBR 23.4.1991.
21 PANACZ Andrea HUN 15.3.1993.
22 DELLA CIOPPA Sara ITA 225 23.6.2003.
23 SIZOO Isaura NED 2.10.1998.
24 BOZIC Sarah SLO 16.1.2006.
25 KLEVA Noel SLO 1.1.2005.
26 GRIJAK Jana SRB 49 18.2.1999.
27 GRIJAK Marta SRB 44 7.10.2000.
28 KECMAN Milica SRB 82 9.10.2002.
29 KNEZEVIC Katarina SRB 4.9.1994.
30 ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB 14.8.1998.



5 poules of 6
23 (76,67% of 30) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Blue epee cup - U23 Zagreb
19. ožujka 2022. - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 GRIJAK Marta SRB 44
2 GRIJAK Jana SRB 49
3 GYURKO Anna AUT 60
4 HUBER Pia AUT 80
5 KECMAN Milica SRB 82
6 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 88
7 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 90
8 OSSART chloe FRA 203
9 DELLA CIOPPA Sara ITA 225
10 KUNA Jana CRO 234
11 BANOVIC Iva CRO 236
12 HIOLLE Mahault FRA 276
13 COSTEDOAT Jil FRA 299
14 KNEZEVIC Katarina SRB
15 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT
16 JAKSIC KOVAC Sara CRO
17 MESIC Ana CRO
18 ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB
19 DELIC Lara CRO
20 MIKELIC Lara CRO
21 KLEVA Noel SLO
22 PETKOVIC Lara CRO
23 SIZOO Isaura NED
24 SIKORA Tara CRO
25 BOZIC Sarah SLO
26 JUKIC Paula CRO
27 LUSIC Helena CRO
28 SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura CRO
29 SMITH TAYLOR Katrina GBR
30 PANACZ Andrea HUN



Blue epee cup - U23 Zagreb
19. ožujka 2022. - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

10:00

Referee(s):

FIJOLIC Vedran (CRO)
LIMOV Darko (CRO)

BANOVIC Iva CRO

DELIC Lara CRO

KUNA Jana CRO

LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT

KLEVA Noel SLO

GRIJAK Marta SRB

Piste 2

10:00

Referee(s):

LI Leo (CRO)
ZMAIC Martina (CRO)

SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura CRO

MIKELIC Lara CRO

HIOLLE Mahault FRA

GRIJAK Jana SRB

PRAXMARER Leonore AUT

SMITH TAYLOR Katrina GBR

Piste 3

10:00

Referee(s):

BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

LUSIC Helena CRO

JUKIC Paula CRO

COSTEDOAT Jil FRA

KNEZEVIC Katarina SRB

DELLA CIOPPA Sara ITA

GYURKO Anna AUT



Piste 4

10:00

Referee(s):

TRCIN Antonio (CRO)
BRKLJACIC Marko (CRO)

PETKOVIC Lara CRO

JAKSIC KOVAC Sara CRO

HUBER Pia AUT

ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB

SIZOO Isaura NED

OSSART chloe FRA

Piste 5

10:00

Referee(s):

SKELJO Filip (CRO)

SIKORA Tara CRO

MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO

MESIC Ana CRO

KECMAN Milica SRB

BOZIC Sarah SLO



Blue epee cup - U23 Zagreb
19. ožujka 2022. - 10:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 GRIJAK Jana SRB 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
2 ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB 4 0,80 23 12 +11 Advanced
3 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 4 0,80 24 15 +9 Advanced
4 GRIJAK Marta SRB 4 0,80 22 13 +9 Advanced
5 DELLA CIOPPA Sara ITA 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
6 SMITH TAYLOR Katrina GBR 4 0,80 21 15 +6 Advanced
7 KNEZEVIC Katarina SRB 4 0,80 19 14 +5 Advanced
8 MESIC Ana CRO 3 0,75 17 13 +4 Advanced
9 BOZIC Sarah SLO 3 0,75 18 16 +2 Advanced
10 OSSART chloe FRA 3 0,60 22 15 +7 Advanced
11 PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
12 PETKOVIC Lara CRO 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
13 COSTEDOAT Jil FRA 3 0,60 22 19 +3 Advanced
14 JUKIC Paula CRO 3 0,60 19 16 +3 Advanced
15 HUBER Pia AUT 3 0,60 18 16 +2 Advanced
16 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 2 0,50 16 12 +4 Advanced
17 KECMAN Milica SRB 2 0,50 18 18 0 Advanced
18 DELIC Lara CRO 2 0,40 19 19 0 Advanced
19T KUNA Jana CRO 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
19T HIOLLE Mahault FRA 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
21 SIZOO Isaura NED 2 0,40 17 19 -2 Advanced
22 KLEVA Noel SLO 2 0,40 15 20 -5 Advanced
23 MIKELIC Lara CRO 1 0,20 17 21 -4 Advanced
24 LUSIC Helena CRO 1 0,20 16 23 -7 Eliminated
25 BANOVIC Iva CRO 1 0,20 11 23 -12 Eliminated
26 SIKORA Tara CRO 0 0,00 10 20 -10 Eliminated
27 GYURKO Anna AUT 0 0,00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
28 SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura CRO 0 0,00 4 25 -21 Eliminated
29 JAKSIC KOVAC Sara CRO 0 0,00 3 25 -22 Eliminated
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Ref: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

Assist: SKELJO Filip (CRO)
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Blue epee cup - U23 Zagreb
19. ožujka 2022. - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 DELLA CIOPPA Sara ITA 23.6.2003.
2 ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB 14.8.1998.
3T PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 24.1.2003.
3T KECMAN Milica SRB 9.10.2002.
5 GRIJAK Marta SRB 7.10.2000.
6 KNEZEVIC Katarina SRB 4.9.1994.
7 MESIC Ana CRO 28.4.1998.
8 JUKIC Paula CRO 17.7.1998.
9 GRIJAK Jana SRB 18.2.1999.
10 LEGAC Gloria-Dahlia AUT 25.9.2003.
11 SMITH TAYLOR Katrina GBR 23.4.1991.
12 BOZIC Sarah SLO 16.1.2006.
13 OSSART chloe FRA 14.11.2003.
14 COSTEDOAT Jil FRA 21.5.2003.
15 HUBER Pia AUT 8.10.2003.
16 SIZOO Isaura NED 2.10.1998.
17 PETKOVIC Lara CRO 27.11.1997.
18 MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 13.8.2000.
19 DELIC Lara CRO 28.1.2003.
20T KUNA Jana CRO 1.1.2000.
20T HIOLLE Mahault FRA 3.11.2003.
22 KLEVA Noel SLO 1.1.2005.
23 MIKELIC Lara CRO 5.2.2006.
24 LUSIC Helena CRO 30.4.2001.
25 BANOVIC Iva CRO 15.5.2002.
26 SIKORA Tara CRO 1.1.2007.
27 GYURKO Anna AUT 8.4.2001.
28 SMILCIC ZIGIC Laura CRO 9.8.2005.
29 JAKSIC KOVAC Sara CRO 7.7.2005.



Blue epee cup - U23 Zagreb
19. ožujka 2022. - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BOROSAK Mirna CRO B 00747880 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BRKLJACIC Marko CRO 00835975 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FIJOLIC Vedran CRO 00698626 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LI Leo CRO 00835976 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
LIMOV Darko CRO B 00734304 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
SKELJO Filip CRO B 00743040 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
TRCIN Antonio CRO 00856877 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZMAIC Martina CRO B 00742765 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


